
A SURVEY OF PEOPLE WITH A MALAYSIA MY SECOND HOME VISA

China
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Bangladesh

UK

Korea

All Other

UK
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Netherlands

USA

Singapore

Canada

Germany

24 Countries

12 months

9 to 12 mths

6 to 9 mths

Under 6 mths

31%

36%

25%

39%

11%

12%

53%

13%

17%

17%

10%

6%

6%

6%

6%

4%

4%

4%

LIVE HERE EACH YEAR

LIVED IN MALAYSIA BEFORE JOINING

LIVED OUTSIDE OWN COUNTRY BEFORECOMPLETED SURVEY

38%

31%

17%

6%
4%4%

KL/Selangor

41%
YES

59%
NO

Penang

All Other

Kedah

Sarawak Johor

77%
YES

23%
NO

OVERALL RATING OF
MM2H PROGRAMME : 8.25

BENEFITS MOST REQUESTED

REDUCED FD

ID CARDS

39%

37%

24%

OK

OK BUT 
WOULD 
LIKE MORE

DEFINITELY 
LIKE MORE

5k to 10k

10k to 15k

Over 15k

Under RM5k

ALL APPLICANTS

WHERE DO THEY LIVE

LIKE MOST ABOUT MALAYSIA

MONTHLY LIVING COSTLIKE LEAST

OWN CARS

PRICE PAID FOR HOUSE

TRAVELLED OUTSIDE ASEAN IN LAST YEARASEAN COUNTRIES VISITED IN LAST THREE YEARS

OVERNIGHT DOMESTIC TRIPS IN LAST YEAR WOULD YOU LIKE TO WORK IF WERE EASIER TO GET APPROVAL

INTEREST IN LOCAL NEWS AND AFFAIRS

HOW HAPPY ARE YOU WITH DECISION TO JOIN MM2H PROGRAMME

PLAN TO LIVE HERE THE REST OF THEIR LIFE

TOP 8

1

Overall quality
of life

2

Food choices

3

Travel
possibilities

5

Low cost
of living

7

Weather

4

Malaysian
people

6

English widely
spoken

8

Nature and
wild life

2

Racial issues

3   

Taxis

1

Driving
standards

16%

21%

14%

50%

Yes bought here
No

Yes - tax free

67%

11%

22%

Local and expats
Mostly locals

Mostly Expat

< RM1 MILL

> RM2.5 MILL 

RM1 MIL TO
RM2.0 MILL

OWN HOUSE

FRIENDS

Yes 

Other

Rent

4%

34%

62%

40%
37%

23%

1 or 2

None
7 to 9 

10 or 
more

3 to 6

Interested

A little 

Zero

Very
Interested

Yes

Planning to leave 
at some point

Plan to leave
within two years

Not decided

23%

65%

26%

9%

Singapore

Thailand

Indonesia

Vietnam

Cambodia

Philippines

Laos

Myanmar

Brunei

76%

13%

8%

70%

48%

36%

26%

21%

14%

83%
YES

17%
NO

47%

Extreamely
Happy

Happy

46%

Not as good
as expected

0%

Reasonably
Happy

7%

MM2H ers can only work up to 20 hours a week for a Malaysians 
company with approval for one company

62%
NO

38%
YES37%

23%

35%

15%9%
9%

32%

51%

39%

0%

10%

57%
33%

8%
2%

Preferred jobs -
freelance consulting

and teaching


